
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 40 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

70056544 7PSSDB 19.89 4.30 85.53

70056565 P14 - (91069) Sorrento 3 5PSSDB 19.89 3.10 61.66

70056583 P14 - (99815) Jordan Ranch Sec 43 WSD&P (Ruben) 7PSSDB 19.86 4.30 85.40

70056616 P14 - (86017) ILTexas Richmond K-8 School 10PSSDA 19.88 4.15 82.50

70056635 P14 - (91104) Jordan Ranch Sec 46 & 47 WSD&P 7PSSDB 19.94 4.15 82.75

70056667 P14 - (99815) Jordan Ranch Sec 43 WSD&P (Ruben) 7PSSDB 19.99 4.30 85.96

70056695 P14 - (91053) Jordan Ranch Sec 43 WSD&P 5PSSDB 19.84 4.30 85.31

70056725 P14 - (91104) Jordan Ranch Sec 46 & 47 WSD&P 7PSSDB 19.85 4.15 82.38

70056807 P14 - (86017) ILTexas Richmond K-8 School 10PSSDA 19.87 4.15 82.46

70056833 P14 - (91923) Candela South 1,2,3,4 7PSSDB 19.92 3.10 61.75

70056848 P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 5PSSDB 19.88 4.30 85.48

70056878 P14 - (83080) Laurel Farms Det & MG 7PSSDB 19.82 4.15 82.25

70056903 P14 - (90489) Laurel Farms 1 WSD & Paving 10PSSDA 19.96 4.15 82.83

70056925 P14 - (81346) Indigo Sec 1 WSD & Paving 5PSSDB 19.92 4.70 93.62

70056939 P14 - (99815) Jordan Ranch Sec 43 WSD&P (Ruben) 5PSSDB 19.96 4.30 85.83

70056963 P14 - (98298) Jordan Ranch Sec 46 & 47 WSD&P 7PSSDB 19.95 4.15 82.79

70056990 P14 - (84287) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 19.94 3.85 76.77

70057013 P14 - (98439) TAMARRON PARKWAY PHASE 5 5PSSDB 19.97 3.95 78.88

70057034 P14 - (81346) Indigo Sec 1 WSD & Paving 10PSSDA 19.98 4.70 93.91

70057065 P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 7PSSDB 19.97 4.30 85.87

70057092 P14 - (91053) Jordan Ranch Sec 43 WSD&P 5PSSDB 19.95 4.30 85.78

70057122 P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 7PSSDB 19.95 4.30 85.78

70057167 P14 - (91053) Jordan Ranch Sec 43 WSD&P 7PSSDB 19.91 4.30 85.61

70057190 P14 - (97790) Jordan Ranch Sec 46 & 47 WSD&P 7PSSDB 19.94 4.15 82.75

70057219 P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 5PSSDB 19.93 4.30 85.70

70057242 P14 - (91104) Jordan Ranch Sec 46 & 47 WSD&P 5PSSDB 19.98 4.15 82.92

70057271 P14 - (99815) Jordan Ranch Sec 43 WSD&P (Ruben) 5PSSDB 19.92 4.30 85.66

70057302 P14 - (91053) Jordan Ranch Sec 43 WSD&P 7PSSDB 19.96 4.30 85.83

70057329 P14 - (88220) Bray Trac MG & DET 5PSSDB 19.95 3.45 68.83

70057350 P14 - (88220) Bray Trac MG & DET 5PSSDB 19.96 3.45 68.86

70057364 P14 - (83465) HOME DEPOT 7PSSDB 20.00 4.15 83.00

70057375 P14 - (91053) Jordan Ranch Sec 43 WSD&P 7PSSDB 20.00 4.30 86.00

70057396 P14 - (98439) TAMARRON PARKWAY PHASE 5 5PSSDB 19.86 3.95 78.45

70057420 P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 5PSSDB 19.86 4.30 85.40

70057442 P14 - (86017) ILTexas Richmond K-8 School 10PSSDA 19.88 4.15 82.50

70057462 P14 - (90714) Harvest Patch Ln Streed Ded. Sec 1 5PSSDB 19.91 4.30 85.61

Settlement
of payment

Neivis Rojas Castillo 2/9/2024
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Pugmill - Order

P14 - (99815) Jordan Ranch Sec 43 WSD&P (Ruben)



70057491 P14 - (97175) Tamarron West Sec 6 5PSSDB 19.88 3.95 78.53

70057516 P14 - (88415) The Grand at Aliana 2 10PSSDA 19.82 4.30 85.23

70057540 P14 - (81346) Indigo Sec 1 WSD & Paving 10PSSDA 19.89 4.70 93.48

70057563 5PSSDB 19.87 4.30 85.44

3305.29

5% -165.26

SUBTOTAL 3140.03

-$478.23

TOTAL $2661.80

P14 - (90714) Harvest Patch Ln Streed Ded. Sec 1

Fuel
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